
1/9/2006 RFQ PACKAGE
UNION CTY  R-2616

US-601 from North of the South Carolina State Line to North of Marion Lee Rd. (SR-2105)

Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
Blythe Construction 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474 jmcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Boggs Paving, Inc. 1613 W. Roosevelt Blvd. Monroe NC 28110 Nancy Bovender
704-289-8482 
x221 nbovender@boggspaving.com

ES Wagner Co., LLC 427 Oak Rd. Pedmonth SC 29673 J. C. Wagner 864-269-8585 jcwagner@eswagner.com
Florence & 
Hutcheson

4020 West Chase Blvd.,    
Ste. 475 Raleigh NC 27607 Ellis Ross 919-834-7675 eross@floltut.com

HDR Engineering, 
Inc. of the Carolinas 3733 National Dr. Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-232-6600 gkempf@hdrinc.com
KCI & Associates of 
NC PA

4601 Six Forks Rd.,           
Ste. 220 Raleigh NC 27609 Glen Whittington 919-783-9214 gwhittington@kci.com

Kisinger Campo & 
Assoc. Corp. 305 South Main Street Kannapolis NC 28081 John Collins 704-932-2122 jcollins@kisingercampo.com

KO & Assoc.
1011 Schaub Dr.,            
Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27606 Warren Lamb 919-851-6066 wlamb@koassociates.com

McAninch Corp. 6800 Lake Dr., Ste. 125
West Des 
Moines IA 50266 Paul Rulle 515-267-2500

Metric Engineering 231 Devonshire Rd. Summerfield NC 27358 George Escojido 336-382-8768 gescojido@metriceng.com

Parsons Trans. Corp.
5390 Triangle Parkway,  
Ste. 100 Norcross GA 30092 Allen Johnson 678-969-2460 allen.johnson@parsons.com

The LPA Group
5600 77 Center Drive,     
Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28217 Jeanne Richter 704-665-9935 jrichter@lpagroup.com

Wetherill 
Engineering

559 Jones Franklin Rd.,   
Ste. 164 Raleigh NC 27606 Eddie Wetherill 919-851-8077 ewetherill@wetherilleng.com

Wilbur Smith Assoc. 421 Fayetteville St. Mall Raleigh NC 27601 Ken Smith 919-755-0583 ksmith@wilbursmith.com


